

## **BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL Flossmoor Community Church**

Homewood School District #153 & Flossmoor School District #161

## **HOURS**

**6:30am** until school starts.

After school until 6:30pm.



A rewarding program that balances each child's intellectual, physical, social, creative & emotional needs.

REGISTRATION FEE IS \$50			
Fee Schedule	AM Only	PM Only	AM & PM
Attend 5 DAYS	\$87.00	\$99.00	\$151.00
Attend 4 DAYS	\$76.00	\$87.00	\$119.00
Attend 3 DAYS	\$56.00	\$69.00	\$99.00
Attend 2 DAYS	\$42.00	\$49.00	\$65.00
Attend 1 DAY	\$24.00	\$27.00	\$38.00
Drop Off	\$29.00	\$32.00	\$43.00
Half Day Up-charge	\$10.00 Child must bring a sack lunch.		

Transportation is included!

## **ACTIVITIES**

- Sports & Recreation
- Arts & Crafts
- STEM Education
- Homework Help
- Character Building
- Much More!

Accepts Illinois Action for Children Child Care Assistance Program.

SERVING K-8TH REGISTER TODAY!

2220 Carroll Parkway Flossmoor, IL 60422

815-464-1265